Addendum 4

Pre-Qualified Contractors and Subcontractors

Expiration Pre-Qualified
License Contractor Name Date License # DIR Registration Contact Name Phone Fax Email Contact Amount
| Buicense |
B ABNY General Engineering 8/15/2023 979357 100002354 Sam Wahba 626-586-2020 samwahba@abnyinc.com 1-3m
B ACC Contractors 8/15/2023 468940 1000003255 Eileen Ajamian 626-969-9797  626-969-1931  eileen@acccontractors.com S5m+
B AMG & Associates, Inc. 5/9/2023 881824 1000000413 Albert M. Giacomazzi 661-251-7401 661-251-7405 estimating@amgassociatesinc.com 5+m
AP Construction Group Inc.
B DBA Air Plus 8/8/2023 573122 1000003176 Valeria Valle 818-780-8855 818-780-2408 info@apconstructiongroup.com Sm+
ARGEE Construction DBA
B Craftsman Construction 8/15/2023 681693 1000033059 Ralph Guglielmo 909-981-9000 estimating@craftscon.com Sm+
B Asphalt, Fabric and Engineerint 12/20/2022 747934 10000004130 Marisol Medina 562-997-4129 562-997-4109 marmedina@asphaltfabeng.com 5+m
B Bernards Bros, Inc 2/7/2023 302007 100000291 Ali Hansen 909-559-1891  909-941-3965 @ ahansen@bernards.com 5+tm
B Best Contracting Services, Inc 8/8/2023 456263 1000000563 Janette Luna 310-328-6969 310-328-9176 | estimating@bestcontracting.com 5+m
B Couts Heating & Cooling, Inc. 8/9/2023 375584 1000001611 Zosimo Zaide 951-278-5560 951-278-5570  zaide@couts.com Sm+
B CTG Construction Inc 12/20/2022 635916 1000005770 Costas Georgiou 310-834-8015 310-834-1660  lily@ctgconstruction.net 5+m
B Dalke & Sons Construction, Inc 8/15/2023 612500 1000003081 Barry Dalke 951-274-9880 951-274-0319  barry@dalkeandsons.com Sm+
B Dan Worley Plumbing, Inc 12/20/2022 538378 1000002622 Bradley Worley 760-247-8829 760-247-4503  bworley@danworleyplumbing.com 1-3m
B DVBE Mechanical Corp 8/16/2023 1018933 1000043746 Stephen Suttles 818-378-1372 818-936-0996 prequal@DVBEMechanical.com 1-3m
B Empyrean Plumbing 12/20/2022 879157 1000001538 David Koralewski 951-776-4616  951-346-5675 dave@empyreanplumbing.com 5+m
B Erickson-Hall Construction Co. 2/8/2023 751343 1000000191 Penny Lawlor 760-796-7700 760-796-7750  plawlor@ericksonhall.com 5+m
B Fischer, Inc. 8/8/2023 853357 1000000857 Beth Morgan 909-881-2910 909-881-5761  beth@fischerinc.us 5+m
B Garza Construction, Inc. 5/9/2023 937186 1000691820 Edgar Garza 626-664-1810 Garzaconstructioninc92220@gmail.com under $200,000
B GDL Best Contractors 8/15/2023 797162 1000002322 Benjamin Lopez 562-789-1289 562-685-0359  gdlconst@msn.com Sm+



mailto:estimating@bestcontracting.com
mailto:barry@dalkeandsons.com
mailto:dave@empyreanplumbing.com
mailto:gdlconst@msn.com

Pre-Qualified Contractors and Subcontractors

License

Contractor Name
lan Thomas Group
Inland Building Construction Cc
JPI Development Group, Inc.
KAR Construction, Inc
Kemcorp Construction, Inc
Kerns Inc, A California Corp
Klassic Engineering & Const
M. Wilson Co Contractors, Inc.
Marjani Builders, Inc
Mel Smith Electric, Inc.
Monet Construction
The Nazerian Group
Network Integration Company F
Newman Midland Corp
Ohno Construction Co
Painting & Decor, Inc.
PCN3, Inc.
Pinner Construction, Inc
Plyco Corp.

R. Jensen Co., Inc.

Expiration
Date

8/8/2023
2/8/2023
1/17/2023
12/20/2022
5/9/2023
8/8/2023
8/15/2023
5/9/2023
8/16/2023
12/20/2022
8/15/2023
8/16/2023
8/16/2023
8/15/2023
8/15/2023
7/11/2023
8/8/2023
8/8/2023
12/20/2022

8/15/2023

License #

924537

405281

778930

595709

934522

986739

759241

757834

1002630

394741

826930

787198

904167

757755

833470

276640

786518

166010

824958

353856

DIR Registration

1000002732 Vahagn Thomasian

Contact Name

1000001174 Jeremy Knight

1000000801

1000000930

1000002295

1000006137

1000014420

1000003912

1000019159

1000001784

100004871

100000509

1000002528

1000004166

1000000584

1000002852

1000007827

1000002513

1000006424

100000522

Patricia Meza
Kurt Rothweiler

Melissa Reynolds

Phone

818-241-2726

909-884-6276

951-973-7680

909-988-5054

909-947-0639

Shelly Bargman-Hardwoc 760-949-8800

Alex Shirali

Michelle Darino

Mel Smith

Iris Pablo

Nil Radadia
Adam Nasry
Michio Ohno
John Buchner
Brian Abghari
Justin Davis
Hector Valencia

Travis Jensen

714-369-8389

909-593-5272

949-584-8411

714-761-3205

818-330-7306

818-990-5115

909-919-2820

562-494-1773

619-278-8824

949-888-2565

562-277-2456

714-490-4000

951-727-8200

951-479-5471

Fax

818-241-2763

909-889-6936

951-973-7690

909-983-4106

909-947-0624

760-949-8810

714-551-4464

909-593-6953

714-761-4710

909-919-7997

562-494-1775

714-490-4016

951-727-8266

951-479-5472

Email Contact
bid@ianthomasinc.com
jknight@ibccinc.com
estimating@)jpidevelopment.com
kurtrothweiler@karconstruction.com
melissa@kemcorp.net
shelly@kernscon.com
Alex@kecigroup.com
mdarino@uia.net
marjaribuilders@gmail.com

estimating@melsmithelectric.com

info@monetinc.com
greg@nazerian.net
nradadia@nicpartnersinc.com
estimating@newmanmidland.com
ohnocc@comcast.net
bidding@paintinganddecor.com
estimating@pcn3.com
justin@pinnerconstruction.com
plyco@plycocorp.com

travisrjcinc@gmail.com

Pre-Qualified
Amount

5+m

(&

m+

under $200.000
under $200.000


mailto:estimating@melsmithelectric.com

Pre-Qualified Contractors and Subcontractors

Expiration
License Contractor Name Date
B Rancho Pacific Electric Constrt 12/20/2022
B Roadway Engineering & Contre 8/8/2023
B Saifco Construction Co 12/20/2022
B Scorpio Enterprises dba AireMe 12/20/2022
B SJD&B, Inc. 11/4/2022
B Spec Construction Co, Inc 8/8/2023
B Stone Roofing Co, Inc 5/9/2023
B Suttles Plumbing and Mechanic 12/20/2022
B Taft Electric Co 8/8/2023
B Woodcliff Corporation 8/8/2023
4 - Botler, HotWatr Hesting & Steamiting |
C-4 AP Construction Group Inc. DB 8/8/2023
C-4 Continental Plumbing 8/15/2023
C-4 Couts Heating & Cooling, Inc. 8/9/2023
C-4 DVBE Mechanical Corp 8/16/2023
C-4 Heat Transfer Solutions 12/20/2022
C-4 Spec Construction Co, Inc 8/8/2023
C-4 Suttles Plumbing and Mechanic 12/20/2022

License #

1047107

874044

906460

315631

1001950

419626

159149

268688

772245

719883

573122
399073
375584
1018933
1011580
419626
268688

DIR Registration

1000062492

1000807140

1000042317

1000001582

1000030237

1000007706

1000001595

1000013842

1000000149

100003832

1000003176
1000000624
1000001611
1000043746
1000035828
1000007706
1000013842

Contact Name

Adriana Vasquez
Eric Alvarez
Osama Saifan
Charles Thompson
Simon Jeon

Chaz DelLaFosse
Kimberley Jones
Katy Weber

Travis Roy

Mohamad Tabrizi

Valeria Valle
Jimmy Crawford
Zosimo Zaide
Stephen Suttles
Bret Cowan
Chaz DelLaFosse

Katy Weber

Phone

909-476-1022

951-940-0045

805-755-5095

562-944-6302

909-481-0001

909-947-4601

626-969-6515

818-718-9779

805-642-0121

310-312-1400

818-780-8855
951-360-8300
951-278-5560
818-378-1372
714-632-1193
909-947-4601

818-718-9779

Fax

909-476-1099

951-940-0046

805-755-5090

562-944-6258

909-947-4602

661-273-8839

818-936-0996

805-650-9015

310-312-0403

818-780-2408

951-278-5570

818-936-0996

909-947-4602

818-936-0996

Email Contact
avasquez@rpeinc.net
eric@roadwayengineering.com
osaifan@saifcoinc.com
cthompson@airemasters-ac.com
info@sjdandb.com
info@specconstructionco.com
k.jones@stoneroof.com
prequal@suttlesplumbing.com
troy@taftelectric.com

mike@woodcliff.net

info@apconstructiongroup.com

jimmy.crawford@continental plumbing.com

Zosimo Zaide
prequal@DVBEMechanical.com
bret@heat-xfer.com
info@specconstructionco.com

prequal@suttlesplumbing.com
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Pre-Qualified Contractors and Subcontractors

License

C-7

C-7

C-7

C7

Contractor Name

Apple Valley Communications
Avidex Industries, LLC.
Communication Wiring Speciali
JAM Fire Protection, Inc. DBA .
Mel Smith Electric, Inc.

Network Integration Company F

PMK Professionals
Taft Electric Co
Telenet VoIP, Inc.

Time and Alarm Systems
West Coast Cable, Inc.

West Coast Fire Integration

ACC Contractors
Apple Valley Communications
Aris Construction

Avidex Industries, LLC.

Expiration

Date

1/17/2023

5/9/2023

12/20/2022

8/8/2023

12/20/2022

8/16/2023
8/16/2023

8/8/2023

12/20/2022

2/8/2023
5/9/2023

8/15/2023

8/15/2023

1/17/2023

8/16/2023

5/9/2023

License #

542642

981651

623901

791060

394741

904167
959668

772245

647808

393251
819788

989173

468940

542642

881958

981651

DIR Registration

1000002294
1000004292
1000002370
1000005174
1000001784

1000002528
1000004512

1000000149
1000003189

1000000832
1000007417

100006723

1000003255
1000002294
100003959

1000004292

Contact Name

Jay Lovato
Ron Ponce
Eric Templin
Mike Mongillo
Mel Smith

Nil Radadia

Farhadi
Travis Roy
Diane Goodman

Anna Thompson
John Haygood

Dalton Ammann

Eileen Ajamian

Jay Lovato

Ron Ponce

Phone

760-247-2668

949-428-6333

858-278-4545

626-256-4400

714-761-3205

909-919-2820
949-679-9800

805-642-0121

310-253-9000

951-685-1781
909-364-9906

714-957-5750

626-969-9797

760-247-2668

818-395-3937

949-428-6333

Fax

760-247-0087

949-428-6334

626-256-4401

714-761-4710

909-919-7997

805-650-9015

310-253-9800

951-685-1441

626-969-1931

760-247-0087

949-428-6334

Email Contact

jlovato@avcsystems.com

biddesk@avidex.com
eric@swssandiego.com
mike.mongillo@jamcorporation.com

estimating@melsmithelectric.com

nradadia@nicpartners inc.com

bids@pmkpro.com
troy@taftelectric.com

diane@telenetvoip.com

ProjectAdmin-TAS@sciensbuildingsolutions.c
jhaygood@wccable.com

dammann@westcoastfireinc.com

eileen@acccontractors.com

jlovato@avcsystems.com

arisconstruction@outlook.com

biddesk@avidex.com
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mailto:jlovato@avcsystems.com
mailto:estimating@melsmithelectric.com
mailto:diane@telenetvoip.com
mailto:jlovato@avcsystems.com

Pre-Qualified Contractors and Subcontractors

License

C-10

C10

C-10
C-10
C-10

C-10

Contractor Name
Circle City Electric
Dalke & Sons Construction, Inc
Far West Marine Electric
lan Thomas Group
Inland Building Construction Cc
JAM Fire Protection, Inc. DBA .
M. Wilson Co Contractors, Inc.
Mel Smith Electric, Inc.
The Nazerian Group
Network Integration Company F

Pacific International Electric Co
PCNS3, Inc.

PMK Professionals

R. Jensen Co., Inc.

Rancho Pacific Electric Constrt
Sanchez Electric

Spec Construction Co, Inc

Taft Electric Co

Telenet VoIP, Inc.

Time and Alarm Systems

Expiration
Date

8/16/2023
8/15/2023
4/7/2023
8/8/2023
2/8/2023
8/8/2023
5/9/2023
12/20/2022
8/16/2023
8/16/2023

1/17/2023
8/8/2023

8/16/2023
8/15/2023
12/20/2022
8/8/2023
8/8/2023
8/8/2023
12/20/2022

2/8/2023

License #

582166

612500

417478

924537

405281

791060

757834

394741

787198

904167

655104
786518

959668

353856

1047107

715607

419626

772245

647808

393251

DIR Registration
1000001615
1000003081
1000001893
1000002732
1000001174
1000005174
1000003912
1000001784

100000509
1000002528

1000000512
1000007827

1000004512

100000522
1000062492
1000002002
1000007706
1000000149
1000003189

1000000832

Contact Name
John Johnson
Barry Dalke
Lauren Hilborn
Vahagn Thomasian
Jeremy Knight
Mike Mongillo
Michelle Darino

Mel Smith

Nil Radadia

Natalie Campos
Brian Abghari

Farhadi

Travis Jensen
Adriana Vasquez
Sergio Sanchez
Chaz DelLaFosse
Travis Roy
Diane Goodman

Anna Thompson

Phone

951-789-6872

951-274-9880

714-393-6929

818-241-2726

909-884-6276

626-256-4400

909-593-5272

714-761-3205

818-990-5115

909-919-2820

714-990-9280
562-277-2456

949-679-9800

951-479-5471

909-476-1022

909-548-3188

909-947-4601

805-642-0121

310-253-9000

951-685-1781

Fax

951-789-0585

951-274-0319

818-241-2763

909-889-6936

626-256-4401

909-593-6953

714-761-4710

909-919-7997

714-990-9281

951-479-5472

909-476-1099

909-548-3189

909-947-4602

805-650-9015

310-253-9800

951-685-1441

Email Contact

john.johnson@dcirclecityelectric.com

barry@dalkeandsons.com
8hilborn@sbcglobal.net
bid@ianthomasinc.com
jknight@ibccinc.com
mike.mongillo@jamcorporation.com
mdarino@uia.net

estimating@melsmithelectric.com

greg@nazerian.net
nradadia@nicpartners inc.com

natalie@pacificindustrialelectric.com
estimating@pcn3.com

bids@pmkpro.com
travisricinc@gmail.com
avasquez@rpeinc.net
sergio@sanchezelectric.com
info@specconstructionco.com
troy@taftelectric.com
diane@telenetvoip.com

ProjectAdmin-TAS@sciensbuildingsolutions.c

Pre-Qualified
Amount
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mailto:john.johnson@circlecityelectric.com
mailto:barry@dalkeandsons.com
mailto:estimating@melsmithelectric.com
mailto:sergio@sanchezelectric.com
mailto:diane@telenetvoip.com

Pre-Qualified Contractors and Subcontractors

C-10

C-10

C-10

C-16

C-16

C-16

C-16

C-16

C-16

C-20

C-20

License

Contractor Name
Voltaic Electric

West Coast Cable, Inc.

West Coast Fire Integration

Apex

Continental Plumbing

DVBE Mechanical Corp
Fischer, Inc.

JAM Fire Protection, Inc. DBA .
JPI Development Group, Inc.
Pro-Craft Construction, Inc.
Suttles Plumbing and Mechanic

Telenet VoIP, Inc.

Time and Alarm Systems

ACC Contractors

AP Construction Group Inc. DB

Expiration

Date

8/16/2023

5/9/2023

8/15/2023

8/8/2023

8/15/2023

8/16/2023

8/8/2023

8/8/2023

1/17/2023

1/17/2023

12/20/2022

12/20/2022

2/8/2023

8/15/2023
8/8/2023

License #

1000308

819788

989173

954286

399073

1018933

853357

791060

778930

467234

268688

647808

393251

468940

573122

DIR Registration
1000039627

1000007417

100006723

1000006088
1000000624
1000043746
1000000857
1000005174
1000000801
1000001106
1000013842

1000003189

1000000832

1000003255

1000003176

Contact Name
Oscar Sanchez

John Haygood

Dalton Ammann

Zare Babayan
Jimmy Crawford
Stephen Suttles
Beth Morgan

Mike Mongillo
Patricia Meza
Timothy McFayden
Katy Weber

Diane Goodman

Anna Thompson

Eileen Ajamian

Valeria Valle

Phone

909-702-2003

909-364-9906

714-957-5750

818-957-3400

951-360-8300

818-378-1372

909-881-2910

626-256-4400

951-973-7680

909-790-5222

818-718-9779

310-253-9000

951-685-1781

626-969-9797

818-780-8855

Fax

818-957-3404

818-936-0996

909-881-5761

626-256-4401

951-973-7690

909-797-2812

818-936-0996

310-253-9800

951-685-1441

626-969-1931

818-780-2408

Email Contact
oscar@voltaicelectric.com

jhaygood@wccable.com

dammann@westcoastfireinc.com

Apexfireinc@yahoo.com
jimmy.crawford@continental plumbing.com
prequal@DVBEMechanical.com
beth@fischerinc.us
mike.mongillo@jamcorporation.com
estimating@)jpidevelopment.com
estimating@procraftci.com
prequal@suttlesplumbing.com

diane@telenetvoip.com

ProjectAdmin-TAS@sciensbuildingsolutions.c

eileen@acccontractors.com

info@apconstructiongroup.com

Pre-Qualified
Amount

1m+

under $200,000

1m+
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mailto:diane@telenetvoip.com

Pre-Qualified Contractors and Subcontractors

Expiration Pre-Qualified

License Contractor Name Date License # DIR Registration Contact Name Phone Fax Email Contact Amount
C-20 Couts Heating & Cooling, Inc. 8/9/2023 375584 1000001611 Zosimo Zaide 951-278-5560 951-278-5570 zaide@Couts.com 5m+
C-20 DVBE Mechanical Corp 8/16/2023 1018933 1000043746 Stephen Suttles 818-378-1372 818-936-0996 prequal@DVBEMechanical.com 1-3m
C-20 Franklin Mechanical Systems, | 8/8/2023 761887 1000002063 Seth Eberhard 951-845-1000 951-845-1999  seth@fmshvac.net
C-20 lan Thomas Group 8/8/2023 924537 1000002732 Vahagn Thomasian 818-241-2726  818-241-2763  bid@ianthomasinc.com 5+m
C-20 Saifco Construction Co 12/20/2022 906460 1000042317 Osama Saifan 805-755-5095 805-755-5090 osaifan@saifcoinc.com 5+m

Scorpio Enterprises dba
C-20 AireMasters Air Conditioning 12/20/2022 315631 1000001582 Charles Thompson 562-944-6302 562-944-6258 @ cthompson@airemasters-ac.com +m
C-20 Spec Construction Co, Inc 8/8/2023 419626 1000007706 Chaz DelLaFosse 909-947-4601 909-947-4602  info@specconstructionco.com 5+m

Suttles Plumbing and
C-20 Mechanical Corp 12/20/2022 268688 1000013842 Katy Weber 818-718-9779 818-936-0996 prequal@suttlesplumbing.com 5+m
C-20 West-Tech Mechanical, Inc. 5/9/2023 597398 1000002683 Hillary Couron 909-635-1170  909-635-1180  bids@westtechmech.com im+
C-34 Continental Plumbing 8/15/2023 399073 1000000624 Jimmy Crawford 951-360-8300 jimmy.crawford@continental plumbing.com under $200,000
C-34 DVBE Mechanical Corp 8/16/2023 1018933 1000043746 Stephen Suttles 818-378-1372  818-936-0996 prequal@DVBEMechanical.com 1-3m
C-34 Empyrean Plumbing 12/20/2022 879157 1000001538 David Koralewski 951-776-4616  951-346-5675 dave@empyreanplumbing.com 5+m
C-34 JPI Development Group, Inc. 1/17/2023 778930 1000000801 Patricia Meza 951-973-7680 951-973-7690  estimating@)jpidevelopment.com 5+m
C-34 Kerns Inc, A California Corp 8/8/2023 986739 1000006137 Shelly Bargman-Hardwoc 760-949-8800  760-949-8810  shelly@kernscon.com 5+m
C-34 Pro-Craft Construction, Inc. 1/17/2023 467234 1000001106 Timothy McFayden 909-790-5222 909-797-2812  estimating@procraftci.com 1m+
C-34 Suttles Plumbing and Mechanic 12/20/2022 268688 1000013842 Katy Weber 818-718-9779 818-936-0996  prequal@suttlesplumbing.com 5+m


mailto:dave@empyreanplumbing.com

Pre-Qualified Contractors and Subcontractors

License

C-36

C-36

C-36

C-36

C-36

C-36

C-36

C-36

C-36

C-36

C-36

C-36

C-36

C-36

C-36

C-36

C-36

None

Contractor Name
ACC Contractors

Ani Mechanical

AP Construction Group Inc. DB

Continental Plumbing

Couts Heating & Cooling, Inc.
Dan Worley Plumbing, Inc
DVBE Mechanical Corp
Empyrean Plumbing

Fischer, Inc.

GDL Best Contractors

JPI Development Group, Inc.
Kerns Inc, A California Corp
Klassic Engineering & Const
The Nazerian Group
Pro-Craft Construction, Inc.

Spec Construction Co, Inc

Suttles Plumbing and Mechanic

Expiration
Date

8/15/2023
8/16/2023
8/8/2023
8/15/2023
8/9/2023
12/20/2022
8/16/2023
12/20/2022
8/8/2023
8/15/2023
1/17/2023
8/8/2023
8/15/2023
8/16/2023
1/17/2023
8/8/2023

12/20/2022

License #
468940
1055011
573122
399073
375584
538378
1018933
879157
853357
797162
778930
986739
759241
787198
467234
419626

268688

DIR Registration
1000003255
1000415070
1000003176
1000000624
1000001611
1000002622
1000043746
1000001538
1000000857
1000002322
1000000801
1000006137
1000014420

100000509
1000001106
1000007706

1000013842

Contact Name
Eileen Ajamian
Raymond Mardyan
Valeria Valle
Jimmy Crawford
Zosimo Zaide
Bradley Worley
Stephen Suttles
David Koralewski
Beth Morgan
Benjamin Lopez

Patricia Meza

Phone
626-969-9797
818-974-6689
818-780-8855
951-360-8300
951-278-5560
760-247-8829
818-378-1372
951-776-4616
909-881-2910
562-789-1289

951-973-7680

Shelly Bargman-Hardwoc 760-949-8800

Alex Shirali

Timothy McFayden
Chaz DelLaFosse

Katy Weber

714-369-8389

818-990-5115

909-790-5222

909-947-4601

818-718-9779

Fax

626-969-1931

818-780-2408

951-278-5570
760-247-4503
818-936-0996
951-346-5675
909-881-5761
562-685-0359
951-973-7690
760-949-8810

714-551-4464

909-797-2812
909-947-4602

818-936-0996

Email Contact
eileen@acccontractors.com

animechanicalinc@gmail.com

info@apconstructiongroup.com

jimmy.crawford@continental plumbing.com

Zaide@couts.com

bworley@danworleyplumbing.com

prequal@DVBEMechanical.com

dave@empyreanplumbing.com

beth@fischerinc.us

gdlconst@msn.com

estimating@)jpidevelopment.com

shelly@kernscon.com
Alex@kecigroup.com
greg@nazerian.net
estimating@procraftci.com
info@specconstructionco.com

prequal@suttlesplumbing.com

Pre-Qualified
Amount
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mailto:dave@empyreanplumbing.com
mailto:gdlconst@msn.com

Pre-Qualified Contractors and Subcontractors

License ‘ Contractor Name

C-42 - Sanitation DVBE Mechanical Corp

C-42 Pro-Craft Construction, Inc.
Suttles Plumbing and
C-42 Mechanical Corp

C-43 Best Contracting Services, Inc
C-43 Couts Heating & Cooling, Inc.
C-43 Kitcor Corporation

C-43 Maranatha Sheet Metal, Inc.

None

Expiration
Date

8/16/2023
1/17/2023

12/20/2022

8/8/2023
8/9/2023
8/8/2023
2/10/2023

License #

1018933
467234

268688

456263
375584
244236
915024

DIR Registration

Contact Name

1000043746 Stephen Suttles
1000001106 Timothy McFayden

1000013842 Katy Weber

1000000563 Janette Luna
1000001611 Zosimo Zaide
1000005654 Kent Kitchen
1000030456 John Melendes

Phone

818-378-1372
909-790-5222

818-718-9779

310-328-6969
951-278-5560
818-767-4800
714-293-8458

Fax

818-936-0996
909-797-2812

818-936-0996

310-328-9176
951-278-5570
818-767-4658
866-483-4614

Email Contact

prequal@DVBEMechanical.com
estimating@procraftci.com

prequal@suttlesplumbing.com

estimating@bestcontracting.com

Zaide@couts.com
kentkitchen@kitcor.com

john@maranathasheetmetal.com

Pre-Qualified
Amount

1-3m
1m+

5+m

1m+


mailto:estimating@bestcontracting.com

